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Introduction

With your new epilator you can remove unwanted hair quickly, easily and
effectively. It is suitable for removing hair from your legs, underarms and
bikini line.

The rotating discs catch even the shortest hairs (down to 0.5mm) and
pull them out by the root. The hairs that grow back are soft and thin.
Epilating with this new appliance leaves your skin smooth and hair-free for
several weeks.

This epilator comes with a massage attachment and an efficiency cap.The
massage attachment helps to minimise the pulling sensation and gives you
a more pleasant feeling during epilation. The massage attachment pivots
for optimal contour following and can be easily detached for better
cleaning. The efficiency cap ensures maximum skin contact for more
efficient epilation.

General description (Fig. 1)

Massage attachment
Efficiency cap
Epilating discs
Epilating head
On/off slide

O = off

| = normal speed

Il = high speed
Socket for appliance plug
© Adapter

@ Cleaning brush

O Peeling glove

Important

Read this user manual carefully before you use the appliance and save it
for future reference.

' QOO

o

Danger
- Keep the appliance and the adapter dry.
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Do not use the appliance near or over a washbasin or bath filled with
water.

Do not use the appliance in the bath or in the shower.

If you use the appliance in the bathroom, do not use an extension
cord.

Warning

Check if the mains voltage indicated on the appliance corresponds to
the local mains voltage before you connect the appliance.

Only use the appliance in combination with the adapter supplied.
Do not use the appliance if the adapter or the appliance itself is
damaged.

If the adapter is damaged, always have it replaced with one of the
original type in order to avoid a hazard.

The adapter contains a transformer. Do not cut off the adapter to
replace it with another plug, as this causes a hazardous situation.
This appliance is not intended for use by persons (including children)
with reduced physical, sensory or mental capabilities, or lack of
experience and knowledge, unless they have been given supervision
or instruction concerning use of the appliance by a person
responsible for their safety.

Children should be supervised to ensure that they do not play with
the appliance.

Caution

To prevent damage and injuries, keep the running appliance away
from scalp hair, eyebrows, eyelashes, clothes, threads, cords, brushes
etc.

Do not use the appliance on irritated skin or skin with varicose veins,
rashes, spots, moles (with hairs) or wounds without consulting your
doctor first. People with a reduced immune response or people who
suffer from diabetes mellitus, haemophilia or immunodeficiency
should also consult their doctor first.

Your skin may become a little red and irritated the first few times you
use the epilator: This phenomenon is absolutely normal and quickly
disappears. As you use the appliance more often, your skin gets used
to epilation, skin irritation decreases and regrowth becomes thinner
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and softer: If the irritation has not disappeared within three days, we
advise you to consult a docton.
- Do not use the peeling glove immediately before or after epilation.

General

- Regular massages with the peeling glove may help to prevent
ingrowing hairs.

- Regular cleaning and proper maintenance ensure optimal results and
a long life for the appliance.

Electromagnetic fields (EMF)
This Philips appliance complies with all standards regarding
electromagnetic fields (EMF). If handled properly and according to the
instructions in this user manual, the appliance is safe to use based on
scientific evidence available today.

Using the appliance

- Do not use the appliance near or over a washbasin or bath filled with
water (Fig. 2).

- Do not use the appliance in the bath or in the shower (Fig. 3).

- If you use the appliance in the bathroom, do not use an extension
cord (Fig. 4).

General information about epilation

- When you use the appliance for the first time, we advise you to try it
out on an area with only light hair growth.This helps you get
accustomed to the epilation process.

- Make sure your skin is clean, entirely dry and free from grease. Do
not use any cream before you start to epilate.

- Epilation is easier just after a bath or shower. Make sure your skin is
completely dry when you start to epilate.

- We advise you to epilate before you go to bed at night, as this allows
any skin irritation that may develop to diminish overnight.

- For optimal epilation results, the hairs should not be longer than
10mm. Use one of the following methods if the hairs are longer than
10mm:
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1 Shorten the hairs to a maximum length of 10mm with a trimmer.
Afterwards you can immediately start with epilation.

2 Shave the hairs completely. Then you can start to epilate after a few
days (minimum hair length 0.5mm necessary).

- Asthe hairs are removed by the root, epilation may cause some skin
discomfort the first few times you use the epilator. This
effect gradually diminishes when you use the appliance more often.
Regrowth tends to be softer both in appearance and to the touch.

Connecting the appliance

Insert the appliance plug into the appliance (Fig. 5).
Insert the adapter into the wall socket.

Epilating the legs

If you are new to epilation, we advise you to start epilating with the
pivoting massage attachment. This attachment relaxes the skin and eases
the sensation of epilation.

If you are used to epilation, use the efficiency cap.The efficiency cap
ensures maximum skin contact and allows you to epilate your legs more
quickly and efficiently.

Only use the efficiency cap on your legs.

Put the desired attachment on the epilating head (Fig. 6).

Select the desired speed to switch on the appliance.

- Select speed | for areas with little hair growth, for hard-to-reach areas
and for areas where bones are located directly beneath the skin, such
as knees and ankles.

- Select speed Il for larger areas with stronger hair growth.

Stretch the skin with your free hand to make the hairs stand
upright.

Place the epilator perpendicularly onto the skin with the on/off
slide pointing in the direction in which you are going to move the
appliance (Fig. 7).
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Move the appliance slowly over the skin, against the direction of
hair growth.
Press the appliance lightly onto the skin.

Using the peeling glove

Use the peeling glove in the shower: Regular massages with the peeling
glove may help to prevent ingrown hairs.

Do not use the peeling glove immediately before or after epilation.

Cleaning and maintenance

Never use scouring pads, abrasive cleaning agents or aggressive liquids
such as petrol or acetone to clean the appliance.

- Never rinse the appliance or the adapter under the tap (Fig. 8).
- Keep the appliance and the adapter dry (Fig. 9).

Cleaning the attachments

Switch off the appliance.

Remove the adapter from the wall socket (1) and pull the appliance
plug out of the appliance (2) (Fig. 10).

Remove the attachment (efficiency cap or massage attachment)
from the epilating head (Fig. 11).

Remove loose hairs with the cleaning brush.
Rinse the attachment under the tap while turning it.
A Dry the attachment before you use or store it.

Cleaning the epilating head

Switch off the appliance.

Remove the adapter from the wall socket (1) and pull the appliance
plug out of the appliance (2) (Fig. 10).

Push the epilating head in the direction of the arrow (1) and
remove it from the appliance (2) (Fig. 12).
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Remove loose hairs with the cleaning brush (Fig. 13).

Rinse the epilating head under the tap for 5-10 seconds while
turning it (Fig. 14).

A Shake the epilating head firmly and dry it thoroughly with a tea
towel (Fig. 15).

Note: Make sure the epilating head is completely dry before you place it
back onto the appliance.

Environment

- Do not throw away the appliance with the normal household waste
at the end of its life, but hand it in at an official collection point for
recycling. By doing this, you help to preserve the
environment (Fig. 16).

Guarantee & service

If you need information or if you have a problem, please visit the Philips
website at www.philips.com or contact the Philips Customer Care
Centre in your country (you find its phone number in the worldwide
guarantee leaflet). If there is no Customer Care Centre in your country,
go to your local Philips dealer or contact the Service Department of
Philips Domestic Appliances and Personal Care BV.

Troubleshooting

If the appliance does not work or does not work properly, first check the
list below. If the problem is not mentioned in this list, the appliance
probably has a defect. In that case we advise you to take the appliance to
your dealer or to an authorised Philips service centre.

Problem Cause Solution

Poor You move the ~ Move the appliance against the
epilating epilator in the direction of hair growth, with the on/
results. wrong direction.  off slide pointing in the direction in

which you move the appliance.



12 ENGLISH

Problem Cause Solution

You place the Make sure that you place the

epilating appliance perpendicularly onto the
head on the skin (see chapter ‘Using the

skin at the appliance’).

wrong angle.

You used a Make sure your skin is clean, entirely
(depilatory) dry and free from grease. Do not use
cream priorto  any cream before you start epilating.
epilation.

Make sure that the hairs to be
removed have a length of at least
3mm to guarantee proper hair

removal.
The Do not use the sensitive area cap
sensitive area when you epilate your legs, as the cap
cap is on the reduces the number of active epilating
epilating head discs. NB: Never use the epilator
when you without the precision cap when you
epilate your epilate your underarms or bikini line.
legs.
The The socket to Make sure the socket is live. If you
appliance which the have connected the epilator to the
does not appliance is socket in a bathroom cabinet, you
work. connected is may need to switch on the bathroom

not live. light to activate the socket.



Introduction

Ce nouvel épilateur permet une épilation rapide, facile et efficace. Il est
particulierement adapté a I'épilation des jambes, des aisselles et du maillot.
Les disques rotatifs attrapent méme les poils les plus courts (jusqu'a un
demi-millimétre) et les enlévent a la racine. Le poil repousse doux et fin,
et votre peau reste douce et épilée pendant plusieurs semaines.
L'épilateur est équipé d'une téte de massage et d'un adaptateur efficace.
La téte de massage réduit I'inconfort de I'épilation. Elle pivote pour suivre
les contours de la peau et est amovible pour faciliter le nettoyage.
L'adaptateur efficace assure un contact optimal avec la peau pour plus
defficacité.

Description générale (fig. 1)

Téte de massage

Adaptateur efficace

Disques rotatifs

Téte d'épilation

Bouton coulissant marche/arrét
O = arrét

| = vitesse normale

Il = vitesse rapide

Prise pour la fiche de I'appareil
© Adaptateur

@ Brossette de nettoyage

O Gant exfoliant

Important

Lisez attentivement ce mode d'emploi avant d'utiliser 'appareil et
conservez-le pour un usage ultérieur.

' QOO

o

Danger

- Evitez de mouiller I'appareil et I'adaptateur.

- N'utilisez jamais I'appareil prés d'une baignoire ou d'un lavabo rempli
d'eau.

- N'utilisez jamais I'appareil dans le bain ni sous la douche.
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- Sivous utilisez I'appareil dans la salle de bain, évitez d'y brancher une
rallonge.

Avertissement

- Avant de brancher I'appareil, vérifiez que la tension secteur indiquée
sur la plague correspond a la tension secteur locale.

- Utilisez I'appareil uniqguement avec I'adaptateur fourni.

- N'utilisez pas I'appareil lorsque celui-ci ou 'adaptateur est
endommagé.

- Sil'adaptateur est endommagé, remplacez-le toujours par un
adaptateur de méme type pour éviter tout accident.

- Ladaptateur contient un transformateur. N'essayez pas de remplacer
la fiche de I'adaptateur pour éviter tout accident.

- Cet appareil n'est pas destiné a étre utilisé par des personnes
(notamment des enfants) dont les capacités physiques, sensorielles ou
intellectuelles sont réduites, ou par des personnes manquant
d'expérience ou de connaissances, a moins que celles-ci ne soient
sous surveillance ou qu'elles aient recu des instructions quant a
['utilisation de I'appareil par une personne responsable de leur
sécurité.

- Veillez a ce que les enfants ne puissent pas jouer avec l'appareil.
Attention

- Pour prévenir tout dommage ou blessure, évitez de faire fonctionner
I'appareil pres de vos cheveux, de vos sourcils et cils, ainsi qu'a
proximité de vétements, fils, cables, brosses, etc.

- N'utilisez pas I'appareil sans avoir consulté votre médecin si votre
peau est irritée ou si vous souffrez de varices, rougeurs, taches de vin
(avec pilosité) ou blessures. Les mémes recommandations
s'appliquent aux personnes ayant une immunité réduite ou souffrant
de diabete, d'hémophilie ou d'immunodéficience.

- Lors des premieres utilisations, il est possible que la peau rougisse ou
s'irrite 1égérement. Il s'agit d'une réaction normale qui disparaitra
rapidement. La géne ressentie au début diminuera progressivement a
chaque utilisation. Au fur et a mesure, votre peau s'habituera et la
repousse sera plus fine. Cependant, si l'irritation persiste au-dela de
trois jours, consultez votre médecin.
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- Nutilisez pas le gant exfoliant immédiatement avant ou apres
I'épilation.
Général

- Un massage régulier de la peau avec le gant exfoliant atténue le
risque de repousse de poils incarnés.

- Le nettoyage régulier et I'entretien correct de votre épilateur assurent
des résultats optimaux et garantissent une longue durée de
fonctionnement.

Champs électromagnétiques (CEM)
Cet appareil Philips est conforme a toutes les normes relatives aux
champs électromagnétiques (CEM). Il répond aux regles de sécurité
établies sur la base des connaissances scientifiques actuelles s'il est
manipulé correctement et conformément aux instructions de ce mode
d'emploi.

Utilisation de I’appareil

- N'utilisez jamais I'appareil prés d'une baignoire ou d'un lavabo rempli
deau (fig. 2).

- Nutilisez jamais I'appareil dans le bain ni sous la douche (fig. 3).

- Sivous utilisez I'appareil dans la salle de bain, évitez d'y brancher une
rallonge (fig. 4).

Informations générales relatives a I’épilation

- Lors de votre premiére utilisation, nous vous conseillons d'essayer
I'épilateur sur une zone comportant peu de poils pour vous
familiariser avec l'appareil.

- Assurez-vous que votre peau est propre, complétement seche et non
grasse. N'appliquez aucune créme avant I'épilation.

- Les poils sont plus faciles a enlever aprés un bain ou une douche.
Cependant, veillez a ce que votre peau soit complétement séche
avant de commencer ['épilation.

- Il'est conseillé de s'épiler le soir, afin de laisser les éventuelles
irritations disparaftre pendant la nuit.
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- Pour un résultat optimal, les poils ne doivent pas dépasser 10 mm.
Recourez a I'une des méthodes suivantes si les poils dépassent
10 mm:

1 Tondez les poils jusqu'a une longueur maximale de 10 mm a l'aide
d'une tondeuse.Vous pouvez ensuite procéder directement a
I'épilation.

2 Rasez les poils complétement. Dans ce cas, vous pouvez commencer
I'épilation apres quelques jours (la longueur des poils doit étre d'au
moins 0,5 mm).

- Les poils sont retirés a la racine, I'épilation peut donc provoquer une
|égere irritation lors des premieres utilisations. Ce phénomeéne
disparait progressivement au fil de votre utilisation de I'appareil. Au
fur et a mesure, les poils repousseront de plus en plus doux et fin.

Branchement de ’appareil

Insérez la fiche dans 'appareil (fig. 5).
Branchez I'adaptateur sur la prise secteur.

Epilation des jambes

Si vous découvrez I'épilation, nous vous conseillons de commencer par
utiliser la téte de massage pivotante. Celle-ci détend la peau et minimise
l'inconfort de I'épilation.

Si vous étes habituée, utilisez I'adaptateur efficace. Celui-ci assure un
contact optimal avec la peau pour une épilation des jambes beaucoup
plus rapide et efficace.

Utilisez I'adaptateur efficace uniquement sur les jambes.

Fixez I'accessoire souhaité sur la téte d’épilation (fig. 6).

Mettez I'appareil en marche en sélectionnant la vitesse de votre
choix.

- Sélectionnez la vitesse | pour les zones ou les poils sont épars, les
zones difficiles a atteindre et les zones osseuses (genoux et chevilles
par exemple).

- Sélectionnez la vitesse Il pour les zones plus étendues, avec des poils
plus épais.
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Avec votre main libre, tendez la peau pour redresser les poils.

Placez I'épilateur perpendiculairement a la peau, le bouton
coulissant marche/arrét orienté dans la direction ou vous allez
passer I'appareil (fig. 7).

Passez I'appareil lentement sur la peau dans le sens inverse de la
pousse des poils.
Exercez une Iégére pression sur la peau.

Utilisation du gant exfoliant

Utilisez le gant exfoliant sous la douche. Un massage régulier de la peau
avec le gant exfoliant atténue le risque de repousse de poils incarnés.

N'utilisez pas le gant exfoliant immédiatement avant ou aprés
I'épilation.

Nettoyage et entretien

N'utilisez jamais de tampons a récurer, de produits abrasifs ou de
détergents agressifs tels que de 'essence ou de 'acétone pour nettoyer
I'appareil.

- Ne rincez jamais I'appareil ni I'adaptateur sous le robinet (fig. 8).
- EBvitez de mouiller I'appareil et I'adaptateur (fig. 9).

Nettoyage des accessoires

Eteignez I'appareil.

Débranchez 'adaptateur de la prise secteur (1), puis retirez la
petite fiche de I'appareil (2) (fig. 10).

Retirez I'accessoire (adaptateur efficace ou téte de massage) de la
téte d’épilation (fig. 11).

Retirez les poils a 'aide de la brosse de nettoyage.
Rincez I'accessoire sous I'eau du robinet en le faisant tourner.

A Séchez 'accessoire avant de I'utiliser ou de le ranger.
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Nettoyage de la téte d’épilation

Eteignez 'appareil.

Débranchez I'adaptateur de la prise secteur (1), puis retirez la
petite fiche de I'appareil (2) (fig. 10).

Poussez la téte d’épilation dans le sens de la fleche (1), puis retirez-
la de I'appareil (2) (fig. 12).

Retirez les poils a I'aide de la brosse de nettoyage (fig. 13).

Rincez la téte d’épilation sous le robinet pendant 5 a
10 secondes (fig. 14).

A Secouez la téte d’épilation, puis séchez-la avec une
serviette (fig. 15).

Remarque :Assurez-vous que la téte d’épilation est parfaitement séche avant
de la replacer sur I'appareil.

Environnement

- Lorsqu'il ne fonctionnera plus, ne jetez pas 'appareil avec les ordures
ménageres, mais déposez-le a un endroit assigné a cet effet, ou |l
pourra étre recyclé.Vous contribuerez ainsi a la protection de
I'environnement (fig. 16).

Garantie et service

Si vous souhaitez obtenir des informations supplémentaires ou si vous
rencontrez un probleme, visitez le site VWWeb de Philips a 'adresse
www.philips.com ou contactez le Service Consommateurs Philips de
votre pays (vous trouverez le numéro de téléphone correspondant sur le
dépliant de garantie internationale). S'il n'existe pas de

Service Consommateurs Philips dans votre pays, renseignez-vous aupres
de votre revendeur Philips local ou contactez le « Service Department of
Philips Domestic Appliances and Personal Care BV ».
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Si I'appareil ne fonctionne pas (correctement), consultez d'abord la liste
ci-dessous. Si le probleme rencontré ne figure pas dans la liste, 'appareil
est probablement défectueux. Dans ce cas, contactez votre revendeur ou
un Centre Service Agréé Philips.

Probleme Cause Solution
Résultats Vous déplacez Déplacez l'appareil dans le sens
d'épilation I'épilateur dans la  inverse de la pousse des poils.
peu mauvaise Assurez-vous que le bouton
satisfaisants.  direction. coulissant marche/arrét est orienté
dans le sens de déplacement de
I'appareil.
L'angle entre la Placez I'épilateur
téte d'épilation perpendiculairement a la peau (voir
et la peau était le chapitre « Utilisation de
incorrect. I'appareil »).
Vous avez utilisé  Assurez-vous que votre peau est
une creme propre, complétement séche et non
(dépilatoire) grasse. N'appliquez aucune creme

avant I'épilation.  avant I'épilation.

La longueur des poils doit étre d'au
moins 3 mm pour garantir une
épilation efficace.

L'adaptateur L'adaptateur spécial zones sensibles
spécial zones n'est pas destiné a I'épilation des
sensibles est jambes, car il réduit le nombre de
placé surlatéte  disques rotatifs actifs. Remarque :
d'épilation n‘oubliez jamais d'utiliser I'adaptateur
pendant que spécial zones sensibles lors de

vous épilez vos I'épilation des aisselles ou du maillot.

jambes.
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Probleme Cause Solution
L'appareil ne La prise sur Assurez-vous que la prise est bien
fonctionne  laquelle I'appareil alimentée. Si vous utilisez la prise de
pas. est branché n'est  la salle de bain, il peut étre

pas alimentée. nécessaire d'allumer la lumiere pour

I'activer.



TR RS Xm m
= =, 0 e
Qe S O e (o
i o Y -
B = oF A5
ax a5 Eo_aﬂﬂone A
ae] M5 foRn L & o) o
ol HE = Tll=mO = ;
;RL! Ju— JI_|I‘ ™
o= J12 = i NG o
o =g N =
H— oo = 29 1= =T =
:.__w o =T ol N — bs ol il
~ LK — <
N EpU sl K- -
ml  Sal Rlcim M2 U or
Ma Shie mgER. z &
ps oI ol U510y 2 glol M
D._Eo = A ﬂ,_oAEmM.__AﬂL < LA
=U e gDl o to<p o8
o TrER WHAT%W_OA ~ <L K
T o UK =80 of M
o Ol =TTy ol o 7 & Lon | S o
) e |50 < H N = 2Kl
Ko o ) MM%\O_EE — <l © w
_grRT N RE e Fllz m < _ —r =
o] f.OT:._ o o iuclol™ = o = L M2 W::f =)
o= Mo w et Y = K g o ot L
EE o= _taqo,ﬂo_ i o7 <IUlorg - " doo? GO
TPU0<K 2Bl ol - 10 GuppTTRER D 0 =3 -
et e = e [T e <
WD To o Hsae N G{Ofor v " "y HIOBI {0 e T —
WW&E@EEQﬂ[ e D,_OH_HH;_AQO\,HWMEomE K %K‘A @zE
_A_Aﬁu_—_._._o,,omr_ QGGQG _.o ﬂﬂm oF =
[ _Gemo H_tw




- o=
= ME=S S0 AHAHL MECHL =2 L ZAOIM ALSSE
[ == ()

_ E]
o= IR N A =
< RO R Mo <E oK
K — i~—i0 < : - o= . ﬂz:_._o .O.A I
oo :A_ QBXEON o wxf No.mooifx.mmegﬂ El
< ol OM\ALLM% = RO ATTRUS = 1 -
o S i P = WA T s
5 o 002 = gy =T O
ol j m = MOygss K < %ﬁ&a%@%u%m. 3
K O.Aw_ __4o_H_L_A|LL|WATO[+__o o= ﬂﬁf%:_‘ﬁ.@xum.ﬁma by
_ — = oFl T . _ Y al e 7 ﬂlAuTm._leﬂo K
o < 0% T KKz Mo \MRo:o armo A
= - LR gt <K E— 3 Lol 3
I RL PRI = —=< . =
Moj oo oo oy Sigp o - T S =<on
o B L:_._aafﬂ;:_i  _ TN s, =m0 iy
S = — foll S —— = KO EAO_AO[MO#ZQ =
HEMA @Mam {M_L_m__omwge__o ol ET%P%MMoMPW_ﬂ_NO £
= o< GE O a1 ol o @égﬂwﬁm%@ayga 2
CRAW oS g 215 = 2 g B g0
Sollo< b MHE__JWL41|;E iy .{:_omo_ JiorE 00 H .-
ﬁaﬁgo%w_ﬂm@ﬂmﬂw_@dwmﬂ o ualoao_.ﬁmrﬂ%ﬁ_: o8
TEXEoRpF o Kool K< PN Y R
D I k- i - Mg o0 G o Zr 4
S T =< i =TTy Kr 2
o JJBI<0N 0o Mmooqo_.t@ﬂ 0K 3 Hm@:ﬁ[ﬂzﬂu_@f w.uo,_Lo
o 0 <HoF =< ﬂﬂ%%ﬂﬂ L ; ROR T 53 M /%_OaT ]r -
| T —— [ JIW 1 ) | =
QEO_._._Oﬁ_.m_Moam E_.:Dﬂ@r_LMlﬁ .r,_.oﬁﬁ H__VILFlmw%wulIW_Lﬁ/I:E@FO @_I.A,I
WEMH;WA.A._MLE#?DO,_LQ ,ur_mulvﬂl M_.; - EWIA_HQE;AMA_IH_AWL DH_JI
E%%MWEW&@N% N - DM%@%B%Q?& KOS
— = =y = U4 %l_kl,x*ol o O._Ao+;ol . = Lulo::_._
MEIHEEEMXT_O (SR EISAEEO_DE%E H Tl
HooTE V310|317 = Ik H o) ot X A0

=N onN=ITn TN T > = IEEEE
IS S HIS M <IH0DN0 S KER sl <IodRIKORUE J <X KT o



. FES MS5e ZMOZ SX[6n 22 ARSI HI|HOl
A= SEs ex|ze Ues|o
EMF(HXE7] )
0| IYA HES EMF(FAIZQ HRAE RS 7|52 F4¢
LIC}. O] AR AT 9| X|Eof 33 He o

AE ALZ
- 2 HES 20| WX MBICHL SZ 2Lt 2H0IM AL
x| DHA2 (T8 2).
. 2 HES =250/Lt A |
- SHOIM AFRE B2 HTHE AFBOIX

).

OfyAl2 (OF 3
| OFYAI2 (I 4).

(e o
M2

- NEYIE M5 MESHE 0= s E WA H27t It
= FRFH ASHELA 2.

- HEIF O3S S7|L /20| §loJ0F BiLILH 3=S Hi2
Al 20 MEE HASHIAL.

SE0|Lt Abe] H=0f ofH HE22t otd #HE LTk H0|
02 JEHOIM MEZ2E AXSHYAL

- H[F X=0| HAM AR =S FE Mo M25hk= Zi0l E5
LICH
Yo HE 215 2228 27t 10mmE EX| 0t0t
LT 10ommEnt 2 22 8%, ths S8 & ofLtE At
SotHAIL

1 E2|HE M2 ECf 10mm ZO0[VHA] AELUAL. LSO
SAI HESE AMAZ = UgLoh

2 MEE 2tHs| HESIYAL. 0| 37 HE =0 MZE A%
2 = USLICHES HE ZOo[7F0.5mme £[0{0f &)

- MZE EZFH HASIEZ M2I|E MESshks M= F A
= IF S50 U = UFLIC} o[2fet =22 HES A5
AtEStE HAF GIOiE LT CHAL Af2tibs 2= HS
T Tttt



ro

24 BH=20]

HE A

B AE 2508 ME0 Z2HAL (
2l ST 5 HH ZUE AASHA L.

Cl2l H 2

HME2E M5 ot= 8% 2[T4N DA
ZELITH ORARR

HEZ2 lst XAi=5 :
M0 H=ct 3% 2ot S AEstYAL. 20 s ALSoHH
ME2217} o|Fof F[C

2 8 S0 fsks HMAEIS 7ISHAR (1 6)

ASte SES MEHD WAS HUN L.

S AROE e g S8l =) of2ie B9 2En Us S
nlE sH2 ofefofl w7t s 9IS M 12 Heista
NN

- HBOL 0 e 228 HBEEH IS MHEHIAIL

BEJ|S SX QS £0% IHE WM B0l A 2}
98 a3tz = DHEUC,

M27|8 TRet £50| A M0 HE AQIX I NES
SHojE Yo TS AR (18 7)

0% QoM MBS &2t Afeks Yt YO R HEHF 2
E 0l 442

L2l MY AR B0 ARSI, T TWUCR FATHoR
OHALRIS ShF3 A2t TR0l 0 S0f Xi2kx| ehaLic
M2 MHOIL N0l s BY YZUS AZSHK OHIAL



et=0{ 25

4 R FxHE
HMZES MAe o A0, Hokg MALE 2| 2F, OfM =2t &
43 MAE AESHA At A2,

- B HES 22 d7U 5
2 8).

=
- NS oEE o 20| X BES FootHAI2 (O 9).

HE s

B AEdEE DHAR

HH ZHEOM OHEE &1(1) ME EH1E &H24A
2(2) (28 10).

Bl A ME (22t 2 EE)E FARR] HMM2])E H 2 sl =0l 2

2|
25t Al (T2

B 3MMEE =

& CHAl AFESHALE 22t517] Holl HMAME|e] E715 L2l Al
2.

M2 SE &

T REREERTEY

BT ZME0M OfYE S B1(1) M E 2218 H2yA
2(2) (2% 10).

M2 SES SHAE WEoE =2i(1) M EA 2algL)
(2) (18 12).

EEE4E 22NE 23 AREES MASYAR (18 13)

B2 =8 S22 +520M 5-1057 HIHAR (1
2l 14).



M Z0l ChAl 71 7] Hofl M 2 6| =7+

Y
A
KO oIl

F

=
=t

| B2 X] DFA|

b

2
of H2[HA|2. OJRt 2=

& M) 7(2f

BHE Lo

OoWs
r=) o__o._

] o< M

of!

AR

<l

ERALT

Klo

Kl
H

E%%ﬂ%
ROl 2
wE <R R
=LA S
K ulE g
7 A< Kot
H JJ gl H <0

by

==
=)

i[]

~ 3
R =X
= Ty
Oju o ny oR
Hio = 0] R
R o]
”,,oouoo% o< —

KU B2k
oFOlBIy Hio K
<1805 o
W I0T R HI =<
Kl on &= oo

OEWH o7 I
ipio0qn  dlmEoR
~20zs (B oKl
HIE MR
Folk =IFWHAD

__ ol
o __
K

of Ul

T2 0]
iUl
ol 21
A"
UL
TR
= HI

rod

IS R
EREIE

S
STy
=mT

o - ME



S

MEZ2F M2 =24 X 7ol
= NEZ7F A8 3mm ZO0|7}
T|0{OF gL Ct
Cle|E ME2st E 298 HE AHZEotH &
HM M2 S|E ok ME ClA32e =5 &0
ol 21 98 E=2 CO2lE N2 e AFSd
He MNEHE  Me QHELCH =2 AEZ0]
LI, L= H7IL efels ME2 o
= HZ700f Bt=A| D12 225
M2 A1 AZsHofF 2fulCh.

HZEHE S07|E  HEYANIG HEQ
HEHEE 25 43122 5o 2Usuch
o 5 X2l H=& 2o|gyct Uy
x| fle] £ Al2le MiE FE ooy
Ch FE£ 1WE8 52FE U =3F=
2 pEsct

(0f : 0512 — 200544 12BH7 30| A4
0504 — 20051 AWM of M4h)




unun

wtosrdannilval dslignianansanSaduand lidasms Idedemaswaz heme wanzswumarEa i

v Snusiazenuiueviil

Lmuﬁaﬂ‘a:mmuw‘ﬂaﬂaﬁmﬁwu wiinedisnn (é'?urnh 0.5 1) LA EUUNTWS BN N ovil vt
sandunlwigowy liveumn vennniffrnldimilnemaninnauaznissnaumeiiam
wissnTemarmiagUnsafuienasthasouawiuldnwanzan lasaunanluninsztioenaiandumn
dinuniosnaraunasil e anauneisiu uennnilgunsafnafiasmouiulim [dmadesms ad
Ao IRTULA A RNsanaRd YA AR $ndn daurhaseusmsuldruamzin sz arim
whumssauuliisedu

suilsznav (310 1)

aunsellaaNs T LIARBUAAY
rhaseus T UaBUIULAIMILBULN
wHLRaS I

Halnumiaou

PO0O®0OO

s da/da wunion
O=1a
I =ananSand

- = e
FIGNC RV T H]
azuathaad

wssET LYWz eNR

0000

oaleamivaanau

1902397

mssmgiondsasidvatoul fran o irel dinsbdluefe U

«
aunINy
« o 4 RN
- ofisduaTemazazuethans Llufiuds
- daldmlndstamiladeuihvEassideritiey
- daldnulwaniwdeuzanudniinin
- e Wi Baemneaildlutent
o s
anaau
msasramouussiil lniftszy Vuiuesoriessituussilniinvgo lireurnnm deude

VLW Ao % n;"L PSRN
HaTpsnTnruivazuathaasf v



ﬂ’]‘]sl’]vl'ﬂﬂ 29

- duldiedasmiemnnoziaiinaiieiietaafiniga
e 5 a a v oA = < & a_ A s a
- umtiflozuatkaeiiianugiademne aausiowiiunmafsezuathaeiiduriiadniivozuatkaoifi
s tetlosfiunsifinduase
Sl s v o ‘1&1&'/‘1\ o «"‘l‘Lu e 4 wFLa,pm
- maluezuatkaesurznaudheuias bW e lamuviaevienn il dinuuandun iwnzerdelifing
e |4
- ‘/L;'mﬂﬁmma witadnan) Alanmsnng iudusaiesmminale hivnd vietadssaumsniuazamn
stasdnla wigdnsofi Wl deu hudazedlumsmuaueuavie LT auusnlums lnulasdiisuae
waulughuamanaeeity
- dndnes ldsumeauaniedasiu il mdmngunsaldliau

daar33eie
A v o A & A a X ‘Lv & ‘LV ' v X X o

- ellesfumadpmesazanmatnaiuiienafioiu msldiesaalimineannidunm, auds, aua, der,
e, e Lo, walss uazdug
VL. ‘LyuT o o v a a_ da A A «g»aTw & A &

- denslifnlaumIemuivuinmiiifensszanafen uiuuesmieilidudon e, (uiu, iugauas,
gy @uge) viaduuna T liSmsunmdiould yeaaiiaasnwunnddeuldiadosrniaou T
thalsaniiduifuunmdas dihalsanmu viadihalsa Haemophila

& ,Ai 2 A o o A a A e Ao A g _ v A ‘l» -

- 23 evwsnfildnuesonninauil enafieenerzmadesdiiviaduiuaadinten Weam inutestue
amsvsnifazyns 1 sz awilssesamdueeifiaismnianu omsszmafesiiazanas uonanid
wiuiiulmiznsaasiuiu mnamasanifiseaiedumalu 3 fu emmousmditoretueyinm

- benldnugedaiiufiteunianianmsniau

.
i ly
- mawedngdadulszinzaansodetasiumaiaduouiiiu e

- envenaszaekazQuainuiesasiIasuedgndea iz iNeUsziniawneyiauiid
wazdnangms i

Electromagnetic fields (EMF)
NﬁmﬁwﬁﬂumﬂﬁﬂﬂﬁuwmigwuﬁwuﬂﬁuLszm?mVLWWw (EMP) wndimslinueihamnzauas renadaiuauuz
“ugitefl aosunsaldndadont | dodseniiumudeRgaiminmnemandlutain

- daldnlndssamiladeuiviasidedtied (qu7 2)

- Haldluesiwermsaindeiinin (U1 3)
B i AT Tk mmmﬂﬂms[ﬂﬂuﬁmﬂw (311 4)



30 ﬂ"l‘lsl"'lvl‘ﬂf_l

Hayaia liuasadasnriavu

- dlegeeldrwadosmninruduefiusn vanusualinaenauusous tewielwiuesiomemanues
Ao

- Awitnasmodoszaanisatniag 0 dmlaiu sl dedalen dowsumiamu

- madewin I hsmEamnmseuirlusaieaniHnih udinsmadsuteaindoulatuia

- souusnhdldiesasmaumeudawdnueu ileunamwiniifenmsszmudesluanizaosauniy

- el ldmadlumsriiann dumudesm 1A 10 Tafies nnuemiiu 10 Sadaes ATz A
Swiloitosto |1

1 mlRusslanliem i 10 . deiiian setstlanasasnldietas e |

2 Tnuwueenlivsm mnﬁuﬂm:mzmﬂﬁm‘%aﬂﬁwﬁamﬂﬂuuﬁu 2-3 u (vusiesemetnetion 0.5 )

- lunsldutnuann fu msldiesasmiauenavlinuddnsuviosmedes Suismnansniiaeu
auifuduIy AwEndananinzdens sotfonad lUdfanail diihutlzi dunuitulmisisduauaadaneu
azidn ie

nstdannataiasn dauu

Loy e s 4 .

Weudanudhfiudniaies (Ui 5)
- PR

\fruazuainasidn ity

AINIVAVUVIL UV

winoauAnadlfiedasmauiuafusn iveuusi aoudauoms [dgUnsafemimneitesmoyuls 4
sptnsefitsnaztnaldfanddnasfuums fan o

wnamdueiiiaisnianui quaansaldrhesouamzqauziian e dehesoviiasdmfuszansa
R As M asuURan e il A amiii

asldthasauiamzaauaz Miauuusiamannity

lagunseliasanifasmsasuuslnuniiauu (GUA 6)

A s 5 d Ao A
Pl LRenszduanuindasmaiiaiaiaias
- Weneaniarséiy | AmTuuSnaiifidusulen wieuTaiiinndens lnuiazuSmiinszgned vl
1u A wazdieeen
- Benemanissdiy Il SwulinmdinhasslidusuduTmounn
ldfiathefineedafal#as e XL Fuaudsy
4. v . 5 ‘
rwasaandeuulasfioluumadmnivAmitlasldade DadluTutansioudeims (U
n7)



ﬂ’]‘]sl’]vl‘vltl 31

A a A - « oy X
aane) LAsutasesndnuuaineing Tasdewlulufiamenssiudhaiuiduuay
nadueS BRI

s ldfgefiavaadin

ligetioviaadiommzeuin meguldfessdiasesmunsiodtiosumaiaduuisluls

| 2 Ao o Ao o o
Wuﬂ’aﬂﬂuﬁugwawuﬂnawiamamimammu

MINIANVFEDALASNIVITITN

a

> I ) o Ao & DR AT V) o
Fwlduiule aunsaififianue wievesmmifgnazunse 1w i wiserdlnulunsmenuazen
aasailuduing

- Hwdheihaaszeeiualemieasuathaeidatinszhlaadiene (3U11 8)
- omfuiuadeuazazuathand [Fluus (U7 9)

mananaazaaalnioiiain

o A
Jarasay

aamazuatiaaiaannnidiumils (1) uiafslansanandeses 2) (U1 10)

A

aanaunsaliasy (haseusmiuldouamzaanisaunssiuini) sennnilnundauu (Ui
11)

Hardupuasnmeutlssamiumanuazena

v, & _a q v ¥ v o C- )
FeaunsoliasuléfemimFeniumyuainssiiieranuazana
B Sarhenuszanaetnseliasaliussnaunn W fuvieldluasssaly

mm"ﬁmwaa‘,mﬂﬁﬂnu

Tarasas

BY cenozuntinedeannnuiniuns (1) uddalineannniaaies 2) (gﬂﬁ 10)
n nmﬁﬂnun’ﬁﬂmummuﬁgﬂmﬁ 1) uihiseannninLazes [0)) (gﬂ‘ﬂ"’ 12)
Haldupuasndanlsswiumanuazain (gﬂ'ﬁ' 13)
Fratlnudeindszihyszanm 5-10 Sundt (gﬂﬁ 14)

B s:imhesnnnitlauududaliusedanindanm (301 15)



32 ﬂ"l‘]sl"lvl‘nil

wngg: asaeg i lohlnudrdauuuiisaintaudsznaudnfiuduaias

ANWLIANDI

- dwiaedesmifuanzlueiadouii U et asaeams e asisaduimezamiingo |4

Tnadler @'lawdin) Wiletnesnenantizaanndendia (3111 16)

nssulazAunaznisuinig

wnaoidvedesmsnaudoys osadrwmiu lodunsiUd 1% www.philips com viafadequiismagua

andmasaimiaUdlussneaasan (mnoslnsdwiasauiing, ofluanasuduiuimiums szt
Thalan) nlutsznavasgos bidquivsms usededeiumimienanfomiven simAaudlulsane viodod
BUNUNLSNIVBILEEN Philips Domestic Appliances and Personal Care BV

maudilamn

wneasrisan irudorneu e lidwe leresewatud lulopmasmemaduansiiew mntapning|

leszyeglumemmnani anduldlEedasmiaeaiitounnios lunsdirveuusinlfamdaeiasnia
auluis i viequivinsd IS uoyaaasiad

R4

mdan|dlidwe  aoudewatosrndanildl  BewedasrnFaumuiamdiduandulosliudes do
wiiemtt lsignétas Filusemsfiandams

anwinlnuaiuAmily  dowdlaieolldnaesasmiamanuimigndoasoy

Qs liong Zonnd o ldmmm Mkt asiEany
i Laignetes Faeudh (g ldannun ‘msldmueisanninaw)
AoAMATH (MIATU) Ramilsnsnndosazoeudsainuas | ldmlad
AowINAInU uildiatuloe fawsurdamu

WNamsmiewTeinsiiseansaw iduwuaianaenied
wilen 3 W,

shasaawiAomfiue  windesmsmiauiioan lmsldthaauswiio

mnmsaguunlnuiia adtuening idesndhasauasi T wou s

sudeldrurnioouin  uidoras vanawe: aldnuesasmiauiuoionli

M sudamanuiveudatnn i [dssnani S uawius
pesitusuasUL g



ﬂ’]‘]&l’lvl‘ﬂf_l 33

wiasliviom whidnSn wid avagmlwiiiingdnszus linsa b wngauinsidey

' & o v v v 1 y Y v A Vl o
Aawra s Iadniiughsulukenin aueadaaila i
anfuile Wilnszua dehsudedeu



34 ERAPY
lﬁﬂIllllllllllllllllllllll

ﬁTLEﬁWm%% WﬂMLLﬁ%%%m £ s

o BN ARRBREL - R N RULERRNESE ﬁ%kaé?o
EL%%E AAREREEESE (AJ£ 0.5 DE) - WiHTERK
e EERNESHRLNR  BESEBRMAM - ANESEE
KERE - ATAEBEHNERENE MR UAREBETSHA
%%/QE ° N
ARSI A ZEM T R SR RES - RERITRENEBERE
EHERRRRE - WHEERER A& TEEENRT » REH
HRIABEE - URBRENBERR - MARKRES - HEETE
%é%@%% EE T RRRAEENNEEE - RESAREN
RERBR -

—fREEA (B 1)
O REEM
O SR ES
© KEKH
® WEHE
@ On/Off FIfE8
- 0=%
| = —RR
- =8
@ ERETL
© =
Q@ FZR
0 =£E8FE

(BT
EERAERN - RATENIAERFRN | HREHRIRE
e

f& B

Z’-‘%DD& """"" F%%;M%T—ré&kx

AEF RMKEERABSOATI M FHERAARER -
E%%Ez@mi/ﬂ‘/ﬁﬁ-rﬁﬁﬁzﬁfzuu °




FRPX 35
EEEAEERANER  SOEMLERLR -

B
EEEZEEMERN  RARSER LFIETHNESREREE
HEEYE o
@@ﬁﬁzﬁﬁuuﬁiﬁwmﬁ“’%r%ﬁ °
HRBRNEMA T ZIEE - §§%1§%$E&Euu °

giﬁ?%ﬁai RIS ME R B ETTE I - AR
Eaﬁ@i?;% — (B =S o TR EIRE RS At

RN 7ra'J ER R o

KELTHEAHTIAL (BFE/NR) FH  FEEELE

NiREE - Y%i‘“%ﬁ%ﬁiﬁﬁﬁﬂéﬁ%ﬁki% cHMEEEEEH

EPMABEZEE e RERNERAE  HaER -

BRZESANEREKITA -

L

ﬁ%@f%iﬁﬁﬁi%ﬁiﬁygg g Eﬁﬂ%ﬁﬁﬁﬂPE@E%i%ﬁwﬂﬁ |

R KRR EBR ERE-

%Hﬁ$§uuﬁﬁﬁ’“ﬁu—l—rﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁi iﬂ!ﬁ( « BRAR M

Eﬁﬂgﬁ 2 - B BE (ER)  SikEhE Efﬁﬁﬂﬂ—ﬂl&@uuﬁﬁ

REORE - BRRTRKNE  KBERRERE - LK - &1

2HMEE  EFERAERR - EBAZRERM -

RN RS - BHNEE Y IR EMALE R E R

o mBEETIENRS  MABAEMAERERIGEEE - b

ZERENARFEINEE  FESSZEEE T‘Jfﬁiﬁg%ﬂL

BB > MBAENEESHEELE EZE%\ ARBERREE=ZX

2B BB

EOEREMEIAEREZETE -

KECAREFERENENEENEEANE
EE%/‘%I HERE  TBRRNERNRKERERR - W
——fﬂﬂ"

anp
ANy

R



36 P

E#5 (EMF)
IRFHE ST A LS (Electromagnetic field © EMF) FTA#H7
1RAE o HIFMRIE MKRANE A FM e SEETIRIE - RIBRE
ZRIBYERE  EAAERITELZRERE

- BOEERKEERIZOAMHES EAFERAESR - (B 2)
BOERERSNARERAESR (B 3)
BLEAEFERAER  BOFERLERR - (& 4)
BREN—REAR

EFERE—XERAER  RPIERCAETEERMEREN
M UREHRERR
AR R E R T - TRERM AR TR - EERFBG
EA > SEREIMIRE -
E%}@&ﬁﬁ%%%‘ﬁbﬂ?}% c BRER  BHENECDTER
18 o
EERAAR LEADETTIRE - HAE R AR E R RERRAR
TR RAE R IRAR RIS ©
REIREREUR RERNEERERHTEBRE 1A
Do HEEEREBB 1 QD BRI

1 REHIREENEERSZ 1 2O0NEKRE - B TRRIAMN
M ANFIIARRTE ©

2 ABEEZEING  AREFHRERBFABGRE FLEEER
B2LEE 0.5 1) -
BN EES BRI - R AT ERSE I IETRE
B > AIBEEER LN E W NEEIE N - EEBENESETE
RFRIESSISEER - 218 - BRONEEINBREMR -
K& FERAMAE -

EEER
SEREABA L WIELS o (B 5)
B BREERIEEL o




ERPX 37

BREBERE

A IR RFAE -+ BPEEAR o F BE B BB 1 B
BRE o ULHI O AR CORBNLE RS E R B o
MBEEARPERE SR - RREADRLREES o SRR
SEIRREAREONEER  SHOER - EAUFBLR
5 21 K IRBRE B PR A AR o

AR AMHHRRIRETDEL - (B 6)

WEFEORERE  DAMDEED .

S EEBROME  BIAREMM K T A SR
7 (BISEEE RIER) - SEIBRT | -
EEERBERAATRREBRERE I -

REBNFR BN EEEER LBE o

HERIDEESEEREL - On/Off FHERIFAmA SR T e
BEWHE - (8 7)

PEEERLERNAOEIRE LEEBBAER -
ARG R T R B R R A -

ERAZEFE

BAILENSRERRETE - KHEEARBEFTEREANREDE
BRIEEANLE -

BEDEREFNCIAGEHZEFE -

EREEE
BT AIEA ML - EREAE 2B ZEERREE (H1a0)Th

HAM) FRAEM °

"B )15 88 J) ok B R BRI /K BESE NI o (B 8)
REMMBEREFRIEFLE - (B 9)



38 EREAY

AR
BARAEm °

BEBRBRHEREAR (1) WEESREHBREAER 2) LK
Bt - (B 10)

B (S MEREERIREN ) BIRETITE LB
T o (B 11)

£ FIRERT A/ R RIBR R RMVBE o

AP BUAE 7K BESRIE TN S B o

A £ E RSB WRE AT - BRI EIR o
BRREINR

BHRMERM °

SR BERBEREE (1) WEESREHERAER 2) LK
Bt - (B 10)

BIRETDEATTEN S RE (1) WECHARER (2) £iF
T o (B 12)

8 &R B RRIR AW EE o (B 13)

S RE DEMA A EEE FEBHE 510 o (8 14)

[ AHRSRENE  AEAENE2EE - (8 15)

B EORHEIBEEGEDN - BAREIRLR N
AN 5 PR B R ES ) R EEE Y — DE R o B

ZEMBERBRITIEE MR - HREBIRRE—H DL
7 - (& 16)




EREX 39
| RESES

AEFZRBPEMNBE MR - BRERFHEL
www.philips.com + BB 4& A E 1 H R R 2P ARASH O (AT LA
ERIKRFE LRFEREBE) - WRECEHSBREFPREH L -
EATE R AL - SERAH N KEREIFIRHE -

iR BERR
MREHEREREE - EBEAEREE - FmE TR
HIRE o AIRMEBIWIERFAAFIRIAR - RREHE M A EE [
%ﬁ» ° ﬁ%%@’%?ﬂ RS E R A R SR AR X R AR TS
INERIE o

BORTTE

BREMR BISEBIN SEEINFEEELIRNIAE
TEE o JTIAISHER o 8 - On/Off FBARIFA R ZMSET]
PRERBIHIIR

RETERY ERTLGERT B RS

EEB0AE FE2Y [ERARER] E) -

RIEHE -

HREN O BRRCORELLT  RE2R

Bk (BE)  MERERNE - EERIBREZA

B - I -
ERREARNEEEEELE 3
DL - ARERTER M5 EA

Bo
ETRREIRRE  ETTRREIRRERT - B2 A BURE
B BB fIiREE - RAREE/BAIER

REEMNIK TORERGHE - T8 ETTR
ETNELE - TRUEEEGORER » —E &

RBETREERAGE



40 EBHX

BEORTTE

AEmE
RIBLE -

EERE
BEAEE -

FHERAEAE - A HERT]
BEIAEWEAIREE - AR
TR EEIRA ERMIEEE
IR ©



BB 41

AR —& —XBREFEE A UBRSROEERZ R
HE, LHEESERERD, MTﬂm%E%%um%ﬁ
BRI AMERENER (BE 0.5 2XK) IPBHERIKRE,
E%ﬁﬁm%ﬁ%iﬁﬂﬁﬁoﬁ%%ﬁ#mTﬁme%%H
tﬁ%%ﬁi@ﬂ

X B —ERBE/PIERPEHIZ BN M IE S, REH
RS TBAREMREREN O TER, LEHR— FHE &R
BRI EMRLR, 1ZIRENTR] s, BERAFHEIMAL S BREe
@,#Hﬂ%&ﬁﬁ,EME@%%OQE%W%ﬂ%ﬁ%KE
MR BR, LR EMRELE,

— AR (B 1)
Q mEMtt

ERmmE, BFARERAERERD, AZERENEERE

ek

{7 fn Al B JRE BB R B TR

I RKENEG 2 SO ML sk - 75 68 A= dh
P SORSOWARE B A,
IREAZEEAARTm, BEDEAIMERIRL,



42

fE & e 3

2L

EBARTREEBRA, SURELHANBEEESHIRER
25 EFTPRAYEE E— 2.

It R e SHEMT R B RIER R AL AFE A,
MRBREREES T RA S BRI, BB ERAT R,
IR T ER R, WRMEHIS, e (BRERRE) N
EF, MRBIRUEERA, WMABRER SHITELR, B
BRERK,
BIRERESNSHE —NEESS, J7BESN, mAS—Nh
IRE, BNBSIHTEFR,

AR E R RS, B oE - B RS sER= Mk
ZBWAMAREHA (BEILE) FAH. BRIEFEATMINIZEHA
AR A @ T BSIES,

NREGILE, BRI ZXE =@,

AE

N RBE, BTIERzERPNTREOENLE. BE. B
F. Kk, &k, 2R%. RFE,
EABEEEBAEENERT, BINEEIEEZ, &5k
k. 2. WAl BE (BE) SR MER EFERAT &,
RENTRAFEREIERR. MARKEEREEEDNSE
KEBEE,
BYJLRERBRERN, SRR RES M A LI S0IR, X
MEARLEFR, HESMREKR, MEFRARBNIES, &
MEKRSIIRTRE, RREIS2AE, BAEENELBS
%?%ﬁ,@%@ﬁom%ﬁ@&ﬁﬁsizm%ﬁ,%&@
IR A,

BEREFSRERZEEREE FE,

BR

FAESLE FEREAEDETFELMNER,

KB EMEBRATHR- QABKERRHTEREFER

PAN
%TEDO

B#7 (EMF)

XK CRLE A mTE ok T8 (EMF) MFTAMEXRE, HEB
EVRIIER, AR IERS(E A IR AR = Ao 69 I B TR

1E,

RFEmER L,



B 43
IR S

R KR A SAHE S L ERAS R, (8 2)
R RAMAN ERAS S, (F 3)
MBEAZEAASS, BOERMEBEL, (F4)

BERNEXER

LEERERATRE, BARNAEEELERBBEAMH
FEER, UABKERRF.
WRENKKEE. T TREAE M, THBEMEDE
REMLR,
iéﬁ,%%mﬁ%%,ﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁw%ﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁ%ﬁ
B R AT, —RIIE. BEKATRET AT EN
LM BERER,
ZREEERTEUER, TATMEBY 10 2K, WRELBES
10 2K, AIRA N —FhE:

1 @%i%ﬁ%ﬁ%ﬁ%Kﬁﬁwo%*mﬁﬁo%E@ﬂuﬁ
B o

2 BELXZ2FGK. LKE, BRAUNTBERET (EAKERE
DEE 05 ZK)
BT EAEERRER, E&0)LXERRERN A2 BEIR
FRTE, FEE B A R RN, XA RS R R,
FEEENTEATILEIIN _EIE MR EEIETER,

EE m
KrmiEkmARER. (B 9)
| 2 RESET VRPN e

Bt ERRERE R

INRENBEA T, BIERAE— T AIE AR M #t17
. PR RTRHARZ BR T R AR B E A B TN I8 /R
WRECIBHE, AMEMEILME. HEILMEIHR&EA
REMMET, EEEREABEH ERENEL,

HEE N E R A THEED.




44 fEj{kA3C

Bl BEEMAZREREDLLE, (B6)

H! EL&?‘%%EE’JL%JEF?U?#WEEE

- NTERBRDREGL, XELARREVEBAL, SR T2 B BR A ED
7 (MEEMAER) , BEREE I,
HFABEAERREELMIL, BEARE Il

Bl AZ N —REENFRAERCHRKEERGB LEM.

ﬁﬂﬁ?ﬁ%;i;ﬁiﬁﬁiﬁﬂiﬂit, HEFFIBRIEMEBZNF
o, (B

KIRERTEERERNITOER K EEEBT.
FERZ ik _E BRI AN G

EAEREFE

EWANERENFTE, ERERKFEEHRERD T
ERAALER,

BOEGENSIRERIAERERRFE.

B a M 4E T
TEFEANLY, WEMEERREMERK (HlETHA
i) KABEE " m-.

PRIk TR RmeiERzE, (Bl 8)

= B R ER RS T&, (B 9)

EERE
[ 1 Bz

MIERERR R HEERS (1), FM=mP R E BRI
(2). (K 10)

El MBLETIK EERT M (RERIEMBHIREM M) . (B 1)
EX FBEMR0EERIR R RER.

Bl SRR TR, R AME M

El EERRFE 2B MR T .




B3 45
B R E 03k
KA.
A M@ iR &R RS (1), HMNF=m PR B REk
(2). (®10)
BRECLFTIE R RIENRET K (1) HEEMNTRLEET
(2. (®12)
El AR REERIRI R REL. (B 13)
BRRE T SL AR LT A% 5-10 R &, R REHbiRI A
E7k., (B 14)
A BigfiE T KRR B RK D H A —RIRm B EARE
. (B 195)

%@ BREDXEFZEIFmLEZH, FHRBREIXERTS

FEFRA, BTERES— RO TNERE— EH
B B b, SRIAFITIME, (B 16)

RIE SRS
INRGEFEVFMEENEEMA, FEXE DML, Hoik
www.philips.com, &t Al LA SARER CFBEME RS HLERR (
TR AN BRI RPIREEIESH) . MBEARERE CFIEM
i?ﬁiﬁﬁj/H%g?ﬁ%%%iﬁzﬁ’\]Yﬂﬁ%%ﬁﬁﬁ%%ﬂﬁ?ﬁd\%%%E’U
YERLER R,

5 & HEBR
MR QR TR REERTIE, BB EEU THIRIETRE,
MBFIRALAREN R, WHI L~ RATAEE 8, IR
ERRER. RABNEET @A E LR FIBEROR

S,




46 fEEA

FRERTTE

BEME REXRNEY FrRPEERXERNARZED,
=, H AR, T/ B RIg M B mr ey 5 1A,
BETDLER BRE-SEABTEKLE (F2
RERWEARA & “FHE~m —%) .
EfiR,
E%%%gﬁ WRENEKSE., T2 TBRE%
AR, ﬁ@%oﬂ%%%mﬁ%ﬁﬁﬁﬁ
A,
ENERENELELE 3 BK
*, DAMRIEASRERRENE,
FRRER AR E B 2= BB TE A A1 5 {5 AR SRR X 35 (R 4P
B, EET &, ABRAELRVEIIFERLH
L EZETH WE, I5 EARTSEHEESL
B [X 18 (R 3P BMIARER, YIEARTEFRRX
= R E RGN E AZLERR.
T NEE FmTENTE WREEDEE, NRIEENES
Ik, BE& B, B3 PR EAIEE, NIA[REE
FTFFEa 4T A BEfE R @,
PHILIPS
~
TERE 220V~
=i L ®EFF
£FHE  BERERILT

RAHER T EHBH R SR/ B R ED

BERBIERERNERISKET HIEs#
H11%:(852)2821 5888

£ EMERS#Z: 4008 800 008

BHEREAMERGAP

A= 1R IEGB4706.1-1998 K GB4706.9-2003%1& ﬁ?f H /H\H 2007/08/30




Jall Jaiaall copall

05 S il 55 8la3l e 3 5leadl djay ash Sl ety GpesB duns il
el ya3 alaSl a5 oilall Janall eyl /Jaiiall lake aLaSYI b ekl A1) ekl Y
Sheall hlal
Jemd g 5ka3l) el e salate Ko Slgall iy 0o ST Guly g 3a8 3
(leall plaazal” 35zl e samll A1)
Aagan jui Ll
Y il o Tallas Uolas Lol Lalad eliyi o 0o sSB a0 granaial ual)
DRI ey 8 o U 0y 5 s (poutts A3)  (pasld )
alaazaly janll
Steal
ale ¥ o Ja Y Ll a3 Al lpazdl Jsb o e ST
s Tyl ekl g 35 lacal

o oaddl A1) i Luolwall Blliall elad alasil oy Y Llea sl o8
ALl jazdl D15 palydl sue J& sUaidl o da ousball Laolinl Bl Liall

Ul sie B3l elad &y pas il D] 5len oains ¥ idlhadle  L8Nal Gulys LS50
ladly Gl ¥l dalis Gye yaill UL 2ad Losic

Uls 5 SbeS 5L e st Wilall ude o o g SU Jom sl bl Gt o ¥ 512l
Jaiis M anlia3 03 aleall Gunfay a2l U1 5lea Jamss s uns Yoleall
il Jary s plaall3oLa) (S LS



PLERPINRARTINCR W o
[EERECIF IPNICINEERAT RN - |

pall &1y) guly Salas

STRVRRELIEY] o |

0+ JS8) (1) 3l g el sl o3ty (1) Bslall pusia 0o (pateall o350 I
VY US8) (Y) Ll a4y o iy (1) gl oladl o jacal i3t ol S2i K

Y JS8) G 3La A aladialy Ll ol il ol paill oo geatss [T

(V8 JSit) a3 lol ga 0ls3 Vv M1 0 (ha Buad javiuall sla Bl yadddl A1) Gu, ‘,_fm.znn

(V0 USii) 3 yuiuo diddiia aludiuwly Lalad asddag 598 yadll &Il ol gy,

Pl (& Al 5y e i 38 Lalad Bla il ) oy 3 e oS\ RBAY

Al

o8 O caalantol 5538 Llgs wie Lyalall Lulpiall slalaall po Slgall (o palas Y —
&8 el iy alal A G ppaclid 65503 Soled Luau pand 1 ) aaslat,y
VTV USa) Ll e Llaall

omlall i SN (S pall 3,15 e AlSue (ol gl 13] o loslaall M Eals b 23S 13)
Oesaiu) daly 3 PhIlips £ Mae Lle; 58 5 gL.Aslj www.philips.com e Philips i< 5,
edlaly (5 e Mac Lons 350 usay pae Ula (3 (allall Glaall i€ (5 e palall Cislell a8,

S Lttt Philips s54al Bles audy asl o oly palall sl Philips ¢ 550 M o3
BV iazzll e )

S5 ol 35 Sy Jang ¥ ol Jary ¥ 3Ll LS 131 Lo Ula 3 Y51 LIS Laslall sl

S 5lealls am Il Ul sia b claats Hlgall b Jlae dllia ¢ 5<s a3 Aailall sia b olilKas
Philips te sains Llaw 3850 ol M sl ell galall ¢ 55000



Ludt 49
Al e ST IS Bl cyo paill 30 ol o g alall po o ll (o en3Y sl

o elibilus (o il A1) G Adladdl slad pasiial

(3 JSad) il Ayl gy e G gllaall Batall Q_,an

STNENSYIPTIVE MINNCINERY] ¢

Jsm sl Cremy 3l Glalially saill Canaall paill ol Glliall (1) Lejull gpts golial - —
o s S Bk e alall S llaall Lgad 0,55 (311 BlLially Leall

oaill 3K el e Ll Bbliall (1) Lo sl (g 300 slaa) -

alis pdy (& il Jand @AY doy iy u-‘“‘n

ON/Off Byiall ¢ Uikall (955 Eansy iy e gasas gudy b il 1y S g2 I
(V JSid) Hlgadl 4l oS aiu @M olad¥l i e (Jdatill SLay1 / Jdais))

A 55 oLall S G iy le elasy Slent S, [

ds):..eukb_,:\ﬁ:;\;.jlus_,;q_}llu_uglngsl

SAEEL 58 Al

e sainaill 5La alaatily abiiall eldasll se by ;,i OSay planin¥l die gl 5les (soudiul
daladl sl ga e

Byl k) A3l say of S8 Haddi 58 esAiud Y

Sl (8 i) gl Jgyial Jta Jilgw o o DnBLSH SR slga g AN lgal ashiud Y
Sl

(A JS8) Ll sriem ind palgall o slgall Cibiy 0] oy Y —
(8 US8) bty Sleall Gilan e s =

olialall iy

et g sl [

(Ve ) () 3l (o 3adl uald o3y (1) St s o satealt o255 KM
(VY USia) pauid) &) iy e (cadail) dakad i dplladll sliag) ol gsn
S BLE S Al L) s A ol o gats I



50 duya

Ll folien plantal G ga 358 5l 458 5l ansll o sa o TIL Sleall asatus Y -
(¥ Jsz)

(Y US8) Goall can ol alaatn¥l apa 3 5leall eaais ¥ —

(& JS) Ll slase SLiseS dlu cosatad Y alaall (3 jleall Grosats «iS 13 —

Sl ) e dale olaglaa

el Saill (R gad old Lihis e auyaty daats e Jo¥ jleall dolodtal sie —
Sl 5 Bl e sgasll e ol

moSll o g 53 s ounts ¥ sl o Llla g Uolas Balan g Aaulal eli i ol oo S —
Al ) eadl Ja3

el y) ALl Gl (o 5uST 5550 (o ol plaa dad day jasdl L) Lilae Upgus alals -
SR b eadl S

Sela3 18 s oY Y s elld o an caall o lall 18 jasdl L ALAIL daaty -

) YA J1s5IL skl e

saal g2l pe Vo Ge lppaidl Yok i ¥ o Galdl 5] (3 AU SIS e J penal)

e V0 e e ol Jsb oS 13 L Ula 3 LIl Gkl

ceadl anS ae Vv Ledgla )5S0 Sy Ay plall wlpuaiill Gad (b il oaniel
238l e Bl D3] 5 sl ells any oliSay

05 ol me) Tat5 ALl sy Cdnatll 5 el el aay iy a5 J<ig olppatidl Jalal Y
(po 0 52 ol Jsht a3Vl

SSRGS (8 ey 43 B D b 018 odall Go Bl D) pp Laiay - =
Ooantad Loie ety il 1 anay aalantal o (Y1 ZLIE ol 3 alally
el aga oo Loy ST 55 el any sady g et lyall o ST aand Hleall
ualally

Sl Juogi

(0 Jsit) amsd Jladt i et punts 10 I
aslall puida (& (algall g_&;i

oSl o adl &)

sl el il Bate alus Ty amll D3] 3 el st 3y Js¥ yakll UL ara 85 =S 13
Sl 5L Gelua Y DUy s alall sla il Lo Galal 1ia seluy
TG slae el s ZILaal slhé | enatl duie paill T3] Lilae e 50liae =S 15] Ll



Ll
Rl
bl e Tatsd (s shunal jleall e aull Ll Tl gill (5 gius Lasllas 0y 5SUs
Sheall daoss o laall 3Ly,
e g3l sl e 5lgall wun
LBI5 s jlgall ol el LS 13 3leall ouaius ¥
Sblaall u.-,),m_,mu‘,,@muy sl G U Ul a3 13]
At o lld o s AT el allastie¥ el Lan ¥ Jsme e gl s5ias
) oba pdy (b sl
Luawall ohadll 3 Gl oo o5l palall Bk Ge pladiund pawmis 5ué Sleall lia
el 31535 ol Lo b paally 3508l pguniis ool (Ul Y ells 3 Lay) Lalaadl i Lguanl
oM e Y s 0580 palan Yl hu@ﬁ&;wuwuwy Ll
Slealls agtie pue o STl LY Ll ,0 oay

daaid
O el 35,58 be T alins s jleall and Al & puny sLLo Yl ¢ 435 ia3l
13 Loy Gyl MYy b saally Gy daly Gyl coml sl
J,zgljiggglc_mujkgwu Lol Lalaiall of Lgalall 850l e lgall gonaius ¥
ua\_\;,‘\zlwuux Nl b Ll & g0 CJPu,i(Mu@_.w&;m ) slaliadl i
sl oSl Jgall oy Osilag Gl oolan ¥ i Laaais Llatul old Lelis agaal Gudll
Yl Gl Jlasyl uulgqu,m}l Shsl Gl a5
ol A0 5l lolanial o oY1 lpall 5 Cagdlall H_JIJI,|,4;YL. 5y Slas a8
S5 Gleal daliaial 55 e 5353 Lo ol g Uolas Limale ol 558080 538 a3

130 Gina s (e L ST 20U paiall yab e 5kl eag iy paiall D3] Lbae e o iy
okl AJLLLAL_;M“;LJ MMU}“@H—"“@“*?}

ol il D3] aay F a8 sandall 5La8 penatus
'aLt
dalall I il ga e e yandnll 5168 alasiuly altiall ol e by of oS
sae By Ll Sl e Jpmall (lacs 5 Laddall Lilpeally alatiall Caplaiall acluy
Sleall

(EMF) &unbolina g ye<th Jgia

51

ans (EMF) Bl liin 54 5310, &bzl juslaall B51S pa 331550 PHlipS ¢y Leall 12
38 s Tall ol 3 Sl o lealaill s e S puiual 13] Uiol 5Lgall 1ia alossal
el 85 sl Lualall S5V all o el



P
|I

Allady A gy Loy 35150 patill (o alats o pasall DY sanll dlga pluatuly diay
Ay Galas ¥l Gadlall jak WY uslio 543

o Lee 3y (Gianle =0 (o J31) seadll Lualite lpunall LI3] e 5l pull asal s ool sl a3
8855 Laels () 5S5 elld aay gals Al wlpuaill o LS Lajpia

gl sand panll o Tla Lplany s oy T pas e 13yl TU15) e Bislay

ool Y1 cya Jol5Ell e oyl Kalad selus cpn 0Ll ol 5 el ok, 1 g5e Sleall el
aelis Lao Lag s Jgm 5 au3 s elulutll Ealad paiall 2150 J3a Zate LiST Lalua] clibiasy ity
all Cyaniy g Jundl Sy il elall B g Saats Ll LS cBLI b gl J5aY1 call e
il 5] (5 ALl o oS (5 Tl alal g s Nl (o 53 ST LIl elinz

() Js) aladt ol
eyl Laks

Ll s e

Szl I a3

s W3] el

Bl (Jaszall Gy / Jaizall) On/Off 30
Jariall sl =0

Lol Ll =1

LIl Ayl = I

Sleadl aalay palall Gl
bl

bl 3l

akanll 5las

mO 0w >

T O

|

a

aaall (5 &gl g sasl) e BoLaia W Slpall alasiul (o Lol 138 austudll Juls 633 o
oha

bl sl Gilia e ils -

ALl pelies plasiul (o g 535 51 4353 ol o gll Gasa o oIl Sleall (ouiius ¥ -

el oa3 gl alaain¥ (s ea Soleall Lesais Y -

R{ISININ.SY i WV QCTIPPPRES PR RTN PN/ BIPEN JUYORES R JOw S kIES



sls 53

da el ole

EXESEPRIVREC SEAPPRE PRICPENNE | PRI SRNL - N) 091 o3l Lat
1 8lSis oS o o Gugala [0k (2588 i s &S o oliil ega Oyl

il il H8 saas e oSHa IV Ry

D8 sy 555 sasas sk | 8lSHn &S w5k iakae L Gl s

(3538 eaal e ol€5s 3 0aliul” Jum a) ol ool sy sLszad 4yl

JOWIRE ST s JOwn
Ol ole s el MolS uas Lad cuw gy 4S wy sl (iakas s p S el Lake
08 £ e Ol Qe SN S sl n Oyl 5 Jad
aiSS sulatal Ll 80 S sulaial
U 48 ilage Jsb &S st iabae ga £ 3ot 51 3
ity o slaskis ¥ JBlaa w3k b s
ol adilaie Gusg e 3l LBl Gpadlgl s 5L Bl aS o1S0n
Ozl (s LeSmas alaas Gusyse s i3S soliiul (o Haa Ml | 0a
i 52 Oseday) plK08 a5 a0 (o GualS |, Jlas XSS RETENE
3B £ 0ol (5w O 880wyl K 5a Akn kA by (550 ool adlais
S eolitul 513 G saedlayl 5w
ol a3ily
e Ay ol&8ws 81l B sase &S wush iaks X S VEUINTI G- A GV QN L WY
G ails a5Y el (e cniily 638 Jioy plaa il Joy ol 4 sl&5us
S Gugs e O9S JLd sl b ¢ e 3ot Bl s



S el Ol el ) sila e (pe aSHlla ) J'&-!'n
i A uyS oAl b oJL&LA}IJ._&le_}.!ln

Ogpeudhn) gy GOS8 el

S Gigala 1, o< [

(V0 JSE) (¥) 58 han o 31 1) olSins G 5 (1) a3l 59 558 31 1 soietel I

(VY JS) (¥) S han ol 311, 0T 5 (1) sads S8 adke g o 1y Gsaasdtas o [
(VY JSh) 3S paad guys O ool b 1y sl su,‘n

(V6 U8 s G ey il 01+ s 35 a8 (a5 1) st o [
(10 JS8) s dih SalS Jlaeus oy U 1y 61 3 5280 0SS pSaa 1) (spmatss! g [0

Ol gy oS oS Jeala laals) W\&us 699 2 OFda) gy (3 M A J8 ey

D39 sal Guaad slglae 5oy o 5 edas Hs0 (Sla sla by ol aiile |, ol&iws —
(VFUS8) a8 o S ) bans L 4 La ISl aladl L g

g 9 Silas

g Philips 35,550 el 31 Glad cagai aalge IS0e L L aaiiuls 3L ole sl 4 45 3, 0 50
ool s ga 558 50 Philips (it 51 endl e 3550 L L s S way www.philips.com slas
\Af.Jj;LS_)Jée_'-L\%.(.\.3.'&IHE%aM&ﬁJJIJQﬁamelglﬁwm)_\_j)egé
polsd G b Lo susah anal o Phlips o510 it 558 40 ol wpms olasitis clous 3 e
05K olad o (55 i elea L Philips Sl

b e

o5 IS SS1 0 sy 1y e cad Tyl sy a8 s T o ySlae L 055 S oS0y SI
4S aniS o dun oS & Cnl o sl e gyl 8 Siu Ylaial lad s sa g e Sl o ks
a0 Philips lacs aleas 5850 033 1, T L a0y suifug,s a3 1y oy



sapld 55

.-\A\Jf?‘é:ll)j}é)ﬁﬂ')QéhWMlJ&)bJ&dM')@aﬁublssw»\

o85S ouliiunl by Blu gy S (lasily iigs peu 3

(F JSE) 518 B gt s 595 1 otsads 1z IEH

S QLA oKy Gu,S (uligy (ol 1y olgAds Q&Jmn

(P JEPOI SEIENILY PRI DL N EUIPRII SV SUPRYL S LOPIPyoup JUY P) FEPSW
i€ OLaTl 553 5 o305 wiibe ol 438 K

i LT vl it GUT o s aiiy &S ;38,5 Bhbie sl ce gy =

s asilics Lge U sy Lol oot U 1y w5 g BRI

ot 4S 4 59 1) Gligala /gy 5aIS 5 suls )8 Sss 53 s9as sk 15 53k I
(VS s 8 asds oS a1y olSiuas wadlga

85 S Cungy 53 38 gy Sllae G s (Sl 43 1y ot [N

a3 s 50 oo | oS

S Cugy GESEas G ouldial

S5 o (51 sy S Ly aliie (slajlule i€ sl alaa o (550 o gy s
sl Jars (55S5sla g o) slage aiu,

1S3 ouldiial Ggawdal ) Ja8 L g aliolidy g Comgy S

355 9 (9 S el

Jead gl ol b gy siile 68 olaule U ouiabu 0uiiS Al ulga ool oladuw 3 5,4
0SS suldial ol 9 S

(A S8 00508 O st 503 15 5ol b oS5 3858 =
(3 USE) sl oS5 i 1 giylol 5 ol —

Laylyal oS dly

S Gligala Iy a&.u.xn
(Ve JSE) (Y) S fam T 3 1, oluas i 5 (V) oasl 5 e 3 1 ool IRI
(V) S s laa Ggmeadlagl (g 31 ) (Sleabe 1 b Glasdly Gliga e 5l

W3S jaad ups O ouliil L1y oudi osaa GLA_’An



56 el

oKy 5 suldial

(Y JSE) aiSS sulimal OT 51 5y alaa Gl L (st o8 v YL L (Gups oo o8s30 —
(7 JSE) iSO suliil Gugo 55 L oly s ol&iws 3 =
(F S 0SS solaiil 35 bl aau 5l eaniS oo sulaial alaa o s Siwsyl S —

Ogedl 958 g8 (S oile Mol

5 ol 31 iyl 4 ugh o dnem 53 i€ e suliial ) 5L (sl ol 5 48 ol€ia —
Joe 0 U i€ o ela€ Lo 44,18 ol i€ aolital el 8558 (550 (sl 45 (51 adhais
a23€ sole ¢ gas My

31 oSl ST 51 Ui a2l a2 3 sole 5 elieh oS 505 Lot s 4S sl Giskas =
S euliiul (o S £ 50 b

O Mgl g sk 51 e o walsn 53 Ol 538K Guga b oS plas Sl ans Gl —
sl el WalS Lol cu gy 45 0y 5l (iakas

o eby LG G on cnas aladl Gaalpa 51U Gl 5u ) Gl 48 aiS o danss -
oot O 3l asa sy e ke 5o s Ml 3150 sl 0ae 48 gy SRl oS 0l

o8ty 5l (lae Vo 5l 5l s Lali (slage g pa gl 42T G i oS sl —
i€ suliiel ) sledi, 5 (S 3 csl Sie lie Ve 5l 30k Laks slage oS (S

sl 8558 e s Vo iShin Jsko U5 1 Lo s auii€ e cly 5 suliial Ly A
S g g5 1) (s Mgl ada Bl w53 oo Jae gl Sl any

analad eyl 4 g ook s Wi Sl any alsS (o e S 0l JolS ek | Lage Y
(380 (o oo (hie * /0L salhs adY (50 Jsb JSlus)

OSae dalyl msh wia o o8 Sl sulitul wish oo gola adi, 5l Lage oaadadl o 052 —
S5 Gl S sl jiky ol 3l da 58 008 Sy Sall oS lats siely ol
205 OUS udl alKia o aa g 558l s o 5o s)liga iy 23l walsa GualS
gy salpa Sl 3

olKhus HuyS Juoyg

(0 JSid) uiS Juog oKy 4y |y oKy thn
ERCSWNECIIRE] ¢

L Bles @ gaeadisy)

£ oot plKia suit sa Slule Il 51 4S A€ oo dn 53 sl sugad HLET 1) & saudlgl lagan S

s o Gl G s Ml el 5 aas po Guslyl i gy 4 Sl Gl 0 sulatul ) s Myl
oulas HiSlaa Loy o ga e a3 sulatil Glensly Gu gy 3 cassla @ole & saw gl 4 I



sad 57

Dladua
Jae 30 L olS8un (s, suls padius 51 S 0iS @8y 3 4 oK JLasl 5l i3 —
il asily Sialea

i sulital sk anhyl il U ol€in 5l his  —

2SS solaiul 6l&ws 3 ails sws cowl 5500l 5 6Kiws Soge ys —

oRasa3 ol p g5y L1y o iran s 51 Olal sl sl uas dsss S pem pu =

Koo g b ol aalin 5 pausad sl 1 stll av ol 5 530a ;5813 ey shlo somlal - =
st oo Upha caxBge el 555 eaely G pa 2SS plad

(OLS0S Joltn) ilawa Chyncs caniiy sl &S ealatil solitl sl slSaus 0l —
iy oo wits G5 pams dyu 5 4asa3 Rkl aae b g e (Swile Gle by g colin
3 oblia el sius S gul il b 53 sy L 5 Gudsel o3 Galail G Kl oSl Ss
il atiuls L8 s&iws ol b adayly Hu wiylal, Ll

S (30 T L e w st Giake 5 il ellye @il 8l8Tus ol Ly alaly 5o b LSS =
i aulitil oKy oy Uss ¢ OS0sS was s)lal

[RV-¥-3
g

e 5 ol L 030 Lol w550 J ) 8l walia S50 g denm S eoSsla sl —
)l 81K gu aslins uylge g

cala ol L) sh1s 4 gy b pelian (Lt sy (595 s Dl som Sl solital 51 —
1ols 930S (glougn aliiy Ly oshie Gty ael 025 L (52 L) S s Js
Gholo b libsan w38 (o 50 5 48 guldl L Gl polaiul siile suiu ciuas el plis
S o shee aea ey b Jol by a5 oo iy el ples ool

st cagile 5 o5 oS Lok gy i€ (o s0liial 533 51 &S ol 5Ly tin el Sae —
IR LS PRS- NURNE EQUV SRT AP FENPE PRCP WP UPRC puP IS, P K L
s a5 435l GalS sy Ll iS e mole ity & saee sl 45 Lok a5y S
aiS oo A 55t ok g du sk o v OLEl SHag walsa jie s 5 53,0 Lags
i€ dand yo iy 4 oS

iS5 suliial & sa Vsl 51 5 L s alaliVe 5t sy GiSaun 3 —

ages

Jars oSl (Rusy 52 slags a5 83155 (oo (50 cansy GuSin Ly pliis lajluls —
!

SIS e et | ol&is SV sae g daal o menes (5InS 5 paliie (o S el -
(EMF) ol 50 Glosa

s S o (s5m (EMF) aalalise 5,300 Glase (slaulaslil 41<51 Philips osws

ale walsi Gals Laial,) an 5580 Gl 5o usase sla Janll s 5 (5508 8 g 5 pans soliiul

iy o sady Ol 8lKius Gl 5 Gyl suliiil (553K 5 5o 50



dasda

Sse ok g (Soluy o e |5 058 0l sLase ailgs (oo wsa mana 5530yl Sl sulaiul Ly

Al o clie S laa g i ) LBl slage 558 ok sl olSius Gl S ke
gy 5 Wl (Siaals + /0 ua L) 4338 aa 1) 5o 0astalisS (i wiilss (oo hdsn LS
s sialia 50 s ail e 5o lun & lage wile gola

asla o 8L se sy g Blia | Laks sy (solaio (sla 4334 (5l olKaus Gal Uy ) saw !

o eaS Lak 4 Slauls ol 00 S oo aalyl Glasily Gy s el g Sl 150 el sl a5 533l coal
Slale 5l iy a3kl & saa Mgl 21808 0 (55 Gun 03 g GualS Gat suiS e 5 i€
lan Slal 0 53 598 508 5le b 0T 0185 (5 2308 (0 O pub et Gl @y sln
WS e e 555550 Gsae Mgl 6150 1 880 L i gy 538N ol Lol Guge 0540

() JSd) SIS o

Slulo LIl

Olauily sy

Ozl sLgSms
Ose ) s
Gusela [ gy (2558 gl g
Gusala =0

sole ceyu=|

mO 0w >

o) @ieyw = Il
oKy Guad e g
J\,.lilj
O90S 383 e

(G S gy GeSad

—_ITOm-

I

6165 saisl aanlyo sl 1 LT 5 ailsan @da U ol&iuwn 3 solaiul 51 13 1, 5, slaial,y ol

s
e ol elia 1,y Helol 5 o &iws —
i solitil T3l 5y alea Ol L st <58 elinw (o3 5o slKius 3l —
2SS solitul Gugs 5y L oly so slShws 3l —
S solatal 3y bl e Ol i€ e sulaiul eLa;).Aa\SL-Jj)g -



59



60



61






63



/" 100% recycled paper
(_,_\100% papier recyclé

www.philips.com 4203.000.5925.1




	English
	Introduction
	General description (Fig. 1)
	Important
	Danger
	Warning
	Caution
	General
	Electromagnetic fields (EMF)

	Using the appliance
	General information about epilation
	Connecting the appliance
	Epilating the legs
	Using the peeling glove

	Cleaning and maintenance
	Cleaning the attachments
	Cleaning the epilating head
	위험
	경고
	주의
	일반
	EMF(전자기장)


	Environment
	Guarantee & service
	Troubleshooting

	한국어
	제품 소개
	각 부의 명칭 (그림 1)
	중요사항
	제품 사용
	제모 방법
	제품 연결
	다리 제모
	필링 장갑 사용

	청소 및 유지관리
	제품 청소
	제모 헤드 청소
	อันตราย
	คำเตือน
	ขอควรระวัง
	ทั่วไป
	Electromagnetic fields (EMF)


	환경
	품질 보증 및 서비스
	문제 해결

	ภาษาไทย
	บทนำ
	สวนประกอบ (รูปที่ 1)
	ขอควรจำ
	การใชงาน
	ขอมูลทั่วไปของเครื่องกำจัดขน
	การเชื่อมตอเครื่องกำจัดขน
	การกำจัดขนบริเวณขา
	การใชถุงมือขจัดเซลลผิว

	การทำความสะอาดและการบำรุงรักษา
	การทำความสะอาดอุปกรณเสริม
	การทำความสะอาดหัวโกน
	危險
	警示
	警告
	一般
	電磁場 (EMF)


	สภาพแวดลอม
	การรับประกันและการบริการ
	การแกปญหา

	繁體中文
	簡介
	一般說明 (圖 1)
	重要事項
	使用此電器
	除毛的一般資訊
	連接電源
	腿部除毛
	使用潔膚手套

	清潔與維護
	清潔附件
	清潔拔毛刀頭
	危险
	警告
	注意
	概述
	电磁场 (EMF)


	環境保護
	保固與服務
	故障排除

	简体中文
	产品简介
	一般说明 (图 1)
	注意事项
	使用本产品
	脱毛的相关信息
	连接产品
	脱去腿部毛发
	使用去死皮手套

	清洁和维护
	清洁附件
	清洁脱毛刀头

	环保
	保修与服务
	故障排除


